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 Precision Parabolic Mirrors
λ/8 Surface Accuracy
Wide Range of Sizes up to 412.8mm Diameter
Variety of Coating Options Offered

Common Specifications
Physical & Mechanical Properties

Back Surface: Ground

Optical Properties

Surface Quality: 60-40

Surface Accuracy: λ/8
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Technical Information



Products

 Surface
Accuracy 

Dia.
(mm)

EFL
(mm)

 Aperture
(f/#)  Coating  Stock

Number  Price Buy

λ/8 76.20 444.50 f/5.8 Uncoated #32-064-
000

₹28,337
Volume Pricing   20+ In Stock  

λ/8 76.20 444.50 f/5.8

Protected
Aluminum

(400-
2000nm)

#32-064-
522

₹32,230
Volume Pricing   5 In Stock  

λ/8 76.20 444.50 f/5.8

Enhanced
Aluminum

(450-
650nm)

#32-064-
533

₹36,122
Volume Pricing   3 In Stock  

λ/8 76.20 444.50 f/5.8

Protected
Gold
(700-

10000nm)

#32-064-
566

₹37,679
Volume Pricing   2 In Stock  

λ/8 108.00 444.50 f/4.1 Uncoated #32-065-
000

₹30,984
Volume Pricing   6 In Stock  

λ/8 108.00 647.70 f/6 Uncoated #32-066-
000

₹30,984
Volume Pricing   10 In Stock  

λ/8 108.00 863.60 f/8 Uncoated #32-067-
000

₹30,984
Volume Pricing   8 In Stock  

λ/8 152.40 609.60 f/4 Uncoated #32-069-
000

₹48,656
Volume Pricing   14 In Stock  

λ/8 152.40 762.00 f/5 Uncoated #32-070-
000

₹48,656
Volume Pricing   6 In Stock  

λ/8 152.40 914.40 f/6 Uncoated #32-071-
000

₹48,656
Volume Pricing   15 In Stock  

λ/8 152.40 1,219.20 f/8 Uncoated #32-072-
000

₹48,656
Volume Pricing   15 In Stock  

λ/8 152.40 1,219.20 f/8

Enhanced
Aluminum

(450-
650nm)

#32-072-
533

₹60,334
Volume Pricing   5 In Stock  

λ/8 203.20 1,625.60 f/8 Uncoated #32-075-
000

₹67,730
Volume Pricing   9 In Stock  

λ/8 203.20 2,032.00 f/10 Uncoated #32-076-
000

₹67,730
Volume Pricing   6 In Stock  
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λ/8 254.00 2,540.00 f/10

Enhanced
Aluminum

(450-
650nm)

#35-726-
533

₹1,91,900
Volume Pricing   7 In Stock  

λ/8 317.50 2,540.00 f/8 Uncoated #32-277-
000

₹2,27,322
Volume Pricing   9 In Stock  
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